Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee ARTISTS COLLABORATIVE THEATRE, INC. 0512813.09.99999 10/29/2008 11:10:11 PM \$8.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

5664 ELKHORN CREEK ROAD ELKHORN CITY, KY 41522 STEPHANIE RICHARDS 5664 ELKHORN CREEK ROAD ELKHORN CITY, KY 41522

Officers

President Secretary Vice President Cheryl Ramey Debbie Coleman Tiffany Bailey Elkhorn City KY 41522 Elkhorn City KY 41522 Elkhorn City KY 41522

Directors

DirectorStephanie RichardsDirectorKaren RatliffDirectorRodney Ruth

PO Box 784 Elkhorn City KY 41522 Ferrels Creek Elkhorn City 41522 Elkhorn City KY 41522

Signatures

Signature Title Stephanie Richards Artistic Director